
NCSAA HB - HS BOYS

Beaver Falls, PA

Sep. 16, 2023

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                               Last updated Sep. 16, 2023 10:24 AM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Oaks Christian (Ca)      22    1    2    3    4   12   13   19    16:32    2:42
  2 South Florida Heat (F    38    5    6    7    9   11   15   22    17:50    0:45
  3 Dominion Academy (Oh)   108   14   16   24   25   29   30   33    19:37    1:36
  4 Redeemer Lutheran (Pa   144   10   27   28   32   47              20:35    5:17
  5 Middletown Christian    149   20   21   34   35   39   48         20:57    3:14
  6 Grove City Christian    164   18   23   26   41                   20:25   19:11
  7 Killian Hill Christia   213    8   38   55                        24:51   17:43
  8 Hrk Eagles (Il)         219   37   40   42   44                   22:41   22:02
  9 Northern Va Home Scho   236   17   51                             23:03   19:04
 10 Heartland Christian (   243   36   43   52                        24:20   21:52
 11 American Christian (N   255   31                                  20:36   20:36
12* Huntsville Christian    262   45   49                             24:34   23:22
13* Calvary Christian (Az   262   46   50   54                        27:51   23:26
 14 Covenant Classical (N   277   53                                  29:49   29:49
Individuals
             CLASS    
  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Oaks Christian (Ca)
 3009     1    1  Cooper McNee, 11           15:44    5:04
 3010     2    2  Christian Yoder, 11        15:44    5:04
 3011     3    3  Ervin Kreuger, 10          16:18    5:15
 3013     4    4  Joshua Mitchell, 11        16:27    5:18
 3024    12    7  Jaryt Chen, 9              18:25    5:56
Total Time = 1:22:38     Total Places = 22

2. South Florida Heat (F
 3016     5    1  Hunter Morgan, 12          17:33    5:39
 3017     6    5  Agusto Caceres, 10         17:39    5:41
 3018     7    6  Joseph Dorn, 10            17:39    5:42
 3020     9    2  Dylan Webb, 12             18:00    5:48
 3022    11    4  Chipper Edwards, 12        18:17    5:54
Total Time = 1:29:08     Total Places = 38

3. Dominion Academy (Oh)
 2445    14    9  Luke Campbell, 10          18:47    6:04
 2462    16   11  Matthew Lee, 9             19:03    6:09
 2461    24   16  Stephen Kompar, 11         19:53    6:25
 2444    25   17  Levi Campbell, 10          19:55    6:25
 2463    29   18  Samuel Mesloh, 10          20:23    6:34
Total Time = 1:38:01     Total Places = 108



4. Redeemer Lutheran (Pa
 2479    10    3  Ethan Wilson, 12           18:12    5:52
 2467    27    9  Alexander Pappa, 12        20:11    6:30
 2475    28   10  Jesse VanWyk, 12           20:22    6:34
 2480    32   20  Nate Wilson, 9             20:39    6:39
 2449    47   29  Topher Driscoll, 9         23:29    7:34
Total Time = 1:42:53     Total Places = 144

5. Middletown Christian
 3029    20    6  Andrew Maynus, 12          19:22    6:15
 3031    21    7  Carson Davis, 12           19:30    6:17
 3040    34   22  Isaac Maynus, 10           21:22    6:53
 3041    35   23  Caleb Skaggs, 10           21:51    7:03
 3047    39   25  Will Rose, 9               22:36    7:17
Total Time = 1:44:41     Total Places = 149

6. Grove City Christian
 2472    18    5  Timothy Shimo, 12          19:11    6:11
 2460    23   15  Jairus Huntsberger, 10     19:48    6:23
 2483    26    8  Anthony Zieg, 12           19:58    6:26
 2458    41   26  Mateo Holtz, 10            22:42    7:19
Total Time = 1:21:39     Total Places = 164

7. Killian Hill Christia
 3019     8   26  Ayaan Surani               17:43    5:43
 3045    38   26  Nataniel Berhanu           22:21    7:12
 3056    55   26  Ved Rana                   34:27   11:07
Total Time = 1:14:31     Total Places = 213

8. Hrk Eagles (Il)
 3042    37   12  Sebastian Marsh, 12        22:02    7:06
 3048    40   13  Henry Dee, 12              22:37    7:17
 3049    42   14  Christian Marsh, 12        22:50    7:22
 3050    44   15  Owen Dee, 12               23:15    7:30
Total Time = 1:30:44     Total Places = 219

9. Northern Va Home Scho
 3079    17   12  Isaac Long, 11             19:04    6:09
 3096    51   33  Wynn Egee, 9               27:01    8:43
Total Time = 46:05     Total Places = 236

10. Heartland Christian (
 3108    36   24  Atcheson James, 10         21:52    7:03
 3109    43   27  Klein Matthew, 10          23:03    7:26
 3110    52   17  Herriman Tyler, 12         28:05    9:04
Total Time = 1:13:00     Total Places = 243

11. American Christian (N
 3037    31   11  Joshua Olayanju, 12        20:36    6:38
Total Time = 20:36     Total Places = 255

12*. Huntsville Christian
 3088    45   28  Kaleb Goerling, 11         23:22    7:32
 3094    49   31  Gavin Hall, 9              25:46    8:19
Total Time = 49:08     Total Places = 262

13*. Calvary Christian (Az
 3089    46   16  Jose Martinez, 12          23:26    7:34
 3095    50   32  William Pursley, 11        26:33    8:34
 3090    54   19  Daniel Stowe, 12           33:33   10:49
Total Time = 1:23:32     Total Places = 262



14. Covenant Classical (N
 3098    53   18  Will Hassenfritz, 12       29:49    9:37
Total Time = 29:49     Total Places = 277
             CLASS  TEAM    
  ID#  PLACE PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

 3009     1          1  Cooper McNee, 11           15:44    5:04  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3010     2          2  Christian Yoder, 11        15:44    5:04  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3011     3          3  Ervin Kreuger, 10          16:18    5:15  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3013     4    1     4  Joshua Mitchell, 11        16:27    5:18  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3016     5    1     5  Hunter Morgan, 12          17:33    5:39  South Florida Heat (F 
 3017     6    2     6  Agusto Caceres, 10         17:39    5:41  South Florida Heat (F 
 3018     7    3     7  Joseph Dorn, 10            17:39    5:42  South Florida Heat (F 
 3019     8          8  Ayaan Surani               17:43    5:43  Killian Hill Christia 
 3020     9    2     9  Dylan Webb, 12             18:00    5:48  South Florida Heat (F 
 2479    10    3    10  Ethan Wilson, 12           18:12    5:52  Redeemer Lutheran (Pa 
 3022    11    4    11  Chipper Edwards, 12        18:17    5:54  South Florida Heat (F 
 3024    12    4    12  Jaryt Chen, 9              18:25    5:56  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3025    13    5    13  Captain Wagner, 10         18:26    5:57  Oaks Christian (Ca)  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

 2445    14    6    14  Luke Campbell, 10          18:47    6:04  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 3026    15    7    15  Dominic Ferguson, 9        19:00    6:08  South Florida Heat (F 
 2462    16    8    16  Matthew Lee, 9             19:03    6:09  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 3079    17    9    17  Isaac Long, 11             19:04    6:09  Northern Va Home Scho 
 2472    18    5    18  Timothy Shimo, 12          19:11    6:11  Grove City Christian 
 3028    19   10    19  Conrad Weston, 11          19:16    6:13  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3029    20    6    20  Andrew Maynus, 12          19:22    6:15  Middletown Christian 
 3031    21    7    21  Carson Davis, 12           19:30    6:17  Middletown Christian 
 3032    22   11    22  Matias Sancho, 10          19:31    6:18  South Florida Heat (F 
 2460    23   12    23  Jairus Huntsberger, 10     19:48    6:23  Grove City Christian 
 2461    24   13    24  Stephen Kompar, 11         19:53    6:25  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 2444    25   14    25  Levi Campbell, 10          19:55    6:25  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 2483    26    8    26  Anthony Zieg, 12           19:58    6:26  Grove City Christian 
 2467    27    9    27  Alexander Pappa, 12        20:11    6:30  Redeemer Lutheran (Pa 
 2475    28   10    28  Jesse VanWyk, 12           20:22    6:34  Redeemer Lutheran (Pa 
 2463    29   15    29  Samuel Mesloh, 10          20:23    6:34  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 2454    30   16    30  Nathaniel Haan, 9          20:23    6:34  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 3037    31   11    31  Joshua Olayanju, 12        20:36    6:38  American Christian (N 
 2480    32   17    32  Nate Wilson, 9             20:39    6:39  Redeemer Lutheran (Pa 
 2459    33   18    33  Justus Hunter, 10          20:46    6:42  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 3040    34   19    34  Isaac Maynus, 10           21:22    6:53  Middletown Christian 

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

 3041    35   20    35  Caleb Skaggs, 10           21:51    7:03  Middletown Christian 
 3108    36   21    36  Atcheson James, 10         21:52    7:03  Heartland Christian ( 
 3042    37   12    37  Sebastian Marsh, 12        22:02    7:06  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 3045    38         38  Nataniel Berhanu           22:21    7:12  Killian Hill Christia 
 3047    39   22    39  Will Rose, 9               22:36    7:17  Middletown Christian 
 3048    40   13    40  Henry Dee, 12              22:37    7:17  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 2458    41   23    41  Mateo Holtz, 10            22:42    7:19  Grove City Christian 
 3049    42   14    42  Christian Marsh, 12        22:50    7:22  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 3109    43   24    43  Klein Matthew, 10          23:03    7:26  Heartland Christian ( 
 3050    44   15    44  Owen Dee, 12               23:15    7:30  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 3088    45   25    45  Kaleb Goerling, 11         23:22    7:32  Huntsville Christian 
 3089    46   16    46  Jose Martinez, 12          23:26    7:34  Calvary Christian (Az 



 2449    47   26    47  Topher Driscoll, 9         23:29    7:34  Redeemer Lutheran (Pa 

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

 3054    48   27    48  Kendrick Teter, 10         25:44    8:18  Middletown Christian 
 3094    49   28    49  Gavin Hall, 9              25:46    8:19  Huntsville Christian 
 3095    50   29    50  William Pursley, 11        26:33    8:34  Calvary Christian (Az 
 3096    51   30    51  Wynn Egee, 9               27:01    8:43  Northern Va Home Scho 

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

 3110    52   17    52  Herriman Tyler, 12         28:05    9:04  Heartland Christian ( 
 3098    53   18    53  Will Hassenfritz, 12       29:49    9:37  Covenant Classical (N 

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

 3090    54   19    54  Daniel Stowe, 12           33:33   10:49  Calvary Christian (Az 

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

 3056    55         55  Ved Rana                   34:27   11:07  Killian Hill Christia 
* indicates females
6 finishers among Males (no age given)
30 finishers among Men 8 - 11
19 finishers among Men 12 - 14
55 male finishers
0 female finishers
55 total finishers

Return to home page.


